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N C  STA 

51 
56 

I 6 1  

1 62 
' 721 

722 
I061 
I 061 

063 
002 
096 

I 62 

i 721 

MDW 
MDW 
DTW 
HRL 
MSY 
TUL 
STL 
DAL 
JAX 
DTW 
HOU - 
JAX 
STL 

J3 @TOT 

,303 BWI 
:303 STL 
305 IND 
311 BWI 
320 LAX 

(321 SFO 
321 BNA 
323 DAL 
325 BO1 
326 OAK 

'326 MSY 
328 HOU 
333 HOU 
342 CLE 
344 BNA 
345 PAE 
350 PDX 
353 CRP 

350 ABQ 
360 LAX 
364 BWI 

I364 MCI 
373 MSY 

1353 LAX 

DATE POS 

10/9/1998 L l  
10/22/1998 R2 
4/10/1998 R2 

1/2/2000 L1 
1019l1999 R2 
9/15/1998 L1 
10/7ll998 L1 
4/25/1990 R2 
6/23/1999 L1 
4/10/1990 R2 
12/8/1999 R1 

1/2/2000 R l  
4/21/1998 R1 

7/25/1998 L1 
8/13/1999 R1 
11/4/1999 R1 
5/30/1999 R1 
9/15/1998 R1 

11/28/1998 L1 
3/24/2000 L1 
9/29/1999 L l  
2/17/2000 L2 
3/22/2000 L1 
8/11/1999 R1 
3/22/1999 R1 
6/12/1999 L1 

8/6/1999 R1 
6/7/1999 L1 
2/4/2000 L1 

4/16/1998 R1 
6/30/1990 L1 
11/8/1999 L1 
8/2/1998 R1 

11/18/1999 L1 
3/5/1999 L1 

1211 811 998 L l  
8/6/1998 L l  

01 JAN98 to 30MAR00 Slide Data 

FACT 7 DESCRIPTIT-_ 

PRIOR TO DEPART L1 DOOR SLIDE LEFT ITS HOUSING RE-AlTACHED SLIDE. 
R2 DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM CONTAINER UPON LANDING RESECURED FWD SVC DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE UNDER COVER. OPPS 
R2 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE RESTOWED FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE ALL SECURED OK TO CONTI 
L1 DOOR SLIDE HAS FALLEN DOWN REINSTALLED 
R2 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK RESTOWED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF HOLDER REINSTALLED 
WHILE OPENING M I D  ENTRY DOOR, REPACKED L1 PACK 
AFT GALLEY SLIDE FALLS OUT OF CASE RBR SLIDE 
FWD ENTRY DOOR DOOR SLIDE KNOCKED OUT OF CONTAI REPLACED 
AFT SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINENSPECTED SLIDE ASSEMBLY, NO ABNORMALITIES NOTED. SECURE 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE. SLIPPING OUT OF HOUSING, 
M I D  SVC DOOR SLIDE PULLED FROM CASE 
FORWARD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE PULLED OUT OF CASE 

RBRD NVD ENTRY SLIDE PER M.M. 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 

L l  - 5 ,  L2 - 0, R1 - 3, R2 - 5 

L1 SLIDE SLIPPED OUT OF HOLDER REINSTALLED SLIDE 
R1 DOOR SLIDE PACK CAME OUT OF COVER REPACKE DOOR SLIDE IN COVER 
R1 DOOR SLIDE SLIPPED OUT OF CONTAINER RESECURED SLIDE 
FWD GALLEY DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM HOLDER REINSTALLED 
FWD DOOR SLIDE DROPPED FROM HOUSING UNIT REINSTALLED 
ON CLOSING DOOR, SLIDE CAME OUT OF RETAINING SHEL REINSTALLED SLIDE ON DOOR 
FWD ENTRY DOOR FELL OUT OF B9X REPACKED SLIDE IN CONTAINER 
L1 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER INSP 8 REINSTALLED 
AFT ENTRY SLIDE DROPPED OUT OF HOLDER SECURED SLIDE 
L1 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF THE CASE SECURED 
R1 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE REINSTALLED 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL LOOSE RBR SLIDE 
L1 DOOR SLIDE OUT OF CONTAINER INSTALLED SLIDE 
FWD SERV DOOR SLIDE PARTIALLY OUT OF HOUSING REINSTALLED 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE WHEN DOOR OPENEREINSTALLED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF BUSTLE REINSTALLED 
FWD SERV SLIDE PULLED OUT OF HOUSING REINSTALLED 
ON TAKEOFF, FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE RESECURED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE SLID OUT OF PACK RESECURED 
FWD SERV DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF HOUSING REINSTALLED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF BRACKET RBR SLIDE 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE POPPED OUT OF CONTAINER REINSTALLED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF STORAGE R El NSTALLE D 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FALLEN OUT OF CONTAINER REPACKED 
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; 374 
i 374 

379 
380 

, 382 
382 
387 

I 387 
I 388 
388 
396 
398 
600 
603 
607 
61 1 
615 
62 1 
624 
636 
637 

647 
655 
667 I 667 
679 
680 
689 
300 
30 1 
307 
310 
31 1 
31 2 
312 
312 
313 
314 

- 639 

1:;; 
318 
321 

BNA 
HOU 
S JC 
DTW 
OAK 
STL 
LAX 
LAX 
HOU 
HOU 
LAX 
STL 
AMA 
SJC 
HOU 
ABQ 
SJC 
PHX 
ONT 
MCI 
SAN 
MCI 
MCO 
SAN 
HOU 
ELP 
BNA 
ABQ 
PHX 
SJC 
TUL 
LAS 
MCI 
BNA 
BNA 
SJC 
SJC 
LAX 
BNA 
SJC 
HOU 
U S  
S FO 

3/30/2000 L1 
7/5/1999 R l  

6/18/1999 R1 
9/4/1999 L l  

9/22/1998 R1 
2/2/1999 R1 

12/21/1998 L1 
8/6/1999 R1 

8/22/1998 L1 
10/2/1998 L1 
7/7/1999 L l  

312011999 R1 
3/3/1998 L1 

3/11/1998 L2 
4/22/1998 R2 

7/9/1999 L1 
6/26/1999 L1 

5/1/1998 L1 
7/2/1998 L1 

9/24/1999 R2 
2/22/1998 L1 

11/22/1998 R2 
3/20/2000 L1 
11/3/1998 L1 
3/11/2000 L1 

12/18/1999 R1 
3/19/1999 L1 
9/25/1998 L1 
6/13/1999 R1 
7/22/1998 R2 
7/15/1999 L1 
5/4/1998 L1 
3/3/2000 L1 

5/27/1998 R1 
3l2011998 L1 
6/3/1998 R1 

7/21/1998 R2 
4/27/1998 L1 

8/8/1999 R1 
8/24/1999 L1 
12/4/1999 L l  

1212411 999 L l  
11/28/1998 L1 

WHEN DOOR OPENED, FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM COVWEINSTALLED 
FWD SERV DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE REPACKED 
R l  DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF RETAINER RESET SLIDE 

REAlTACHED FWD LT SLIDE BECAME UNAlTACHED 
FWD SERV DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF RETAINER REINSTALLED 
WHEN DOOR OPENED FWD SERV DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM REINSTALLED 
LEFT FWD SLIDE OUT OF BRACKET 
R l  DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASING 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE SLIPPED OUT OF CONTAINER 
RT FWD SLIDE FELL OUT OF COVER 
MAIN DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER 
AFT ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM CASE 
AFT SERV DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM CASE 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE CAME OUT OF CONTAINER 

FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM HOUSING 
ON CLOSING DOOR SLIDE DROPPED FROM CASE 
AFT SERV SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL OUT OF BRACKET 
AFT SERV SLIDE PACK OUT OF HOUSING 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM CONTAINER 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM RETAINING BOX 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM CONTAINER 
AF TSERC DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM CONTAINER 
UPON ARRIVAL FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM PACK 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL FROM CASE 
FWD SERV SLIDE CAME OFF BRACKET HOLDER 
AFT SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 
L1 DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF THE CASE 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE PULLED OUT OF COVER 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL PART WAY OUT OF PACK 
FWD SLIDE FELL FROM ENTRY DOOR 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK. 47539 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 
AFT SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT 

FWD ENTRY SLIDE OUT OF COVER' 7 

REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
RESECURED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
R&R SLIDE 
REPACKED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
RESTOWED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED 
REPACKED 
RESTOWED 
REINSTALLED 
REPACKED 
REINSTALLED RIGHT AFT DOOR SLIDE PER SAM 678 
REINSTALL DOOR SLIDE ON FORWARD CABIN DOOR PER 
RE-INSTALLED SLIDE IN COVER PER MM 

MIM 25-6 

RE INSTALLED 
RE I NSTALLE D 
REINSTALLED 
INSPECTED & REINSTALLED SLIDE AT FWD GALLEY DOOR 
REINSTALLED AFT SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE INTO 

(RI) I A W 
HOUSEING 

FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT WHEN F/A TRIED TO CLSECURED FWD ENTRY DOOR L1 ESCAPE SLIDE. CHECKED 
FWD SVC DOOR SLIDE REQUIRES RE-INSTALLATION RESTOWED FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE, CKS OK 
FWD LT EMERGENCY DOOR EXIT SLIDE FELL OFF DOOR REINSTALLED SLIDE IN CONTAINER PER M M 
FWD ENTRY DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINE REPACKED SLIDE ASSY IAW MIM 
L-1 DOOR EMER SLIDE FALLING OUf  03 CONTAINER RE-INSTALLED 8 SECURED L-1 DOOR EMER ESCAPE SLIDE PER MIM 
FWD ESCAPE SLIDE OUT OF CASE SLIDE FELL 0FF.REINSTALLED SLIDE PACK ON DOOR 

NORMA 
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323 
325 

326 
327 
328 
331 
337 

34 1 
343 
344 
346 
350 

1325 

I337 

361 
362 
363 
367 [ 367 
368 
373 

379 

380 

I373 

I379 

388 

389 
389 
394 
396 
397 
399 
601 
602 
603 

I603 

I388 

AUS 
SAN 
LAS 
MDW 
SJC 
CMH 
AUS 
BHM 
PDX 
LAX 
SMF 
TUL 
MAF 
MSY 
LAX 
HOU 
SJC 
SLC 
LAX 
SAT 
HOU 
LAS 
CLE 
CLE 
TUL 
s LC 
SFO 
STL 
OAK 
SAN 
PHX 
ABQ 
OKC 
SMF 
BUR 
LAX 
LAS 
IND 
BO1 
SLC 
PHX 
ELP 
MSY 

9/17/1998 L1 
3/2/2000 L1 

12/21/1999 R1 
1/19/1998 R1 
3/24/1998 R1 
9/24/1999 L1 
1/13/2000 R2 
6/21/1999 L2 

1212611 998 R1 
6/5/1998 R l  
9/9/1998 L1 
8/1/1999 R1 

12/18/1999 L2 
11/23/1998 R2 

1/19/1998 R1 
12/7/1998 R1 
6/22/1998 R1 
7/31/1999 R1 
8/20/1999 L1 

1011 711 998 L1 
11/2/1999 R1 
6/6/1998 R1 

2/17/1998 R1 
2/22/1998 R2 
4/11/1999 L1 
6/18/1999 R1 
1/18/2000 L1 
2/7/1999 R1 

9/22/1998 R1 
6/9/1998 L1 

12/10/1999 R1 
3/13/1999 L1 
10/1/1998 L1 
3/10/1999 L1 
2/5/1999 L1 

3/21/1998 L1 
3/2/2000 L1 
4/1/1999 L1 

1/30/2000 L1 
5/7/1999 L1 
7/9/1999 L1 
3/5/2000 R1 

m / i w  ~2 

FWD ENTRY SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK INSPECTED SLIDE a REINSTALLED NO DEFECTS NOTED MTC NOTIFIE 
L l  DOOR SLIDE PACK COMING OUT OF PACK REINSTALLED L1 DOOR SLIDE PACK PER MM 25-61-35-2 
R-1 EMERGENCY SLIDE OUT OF CASE 
PRIOR TO PUSH FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE C AMWEINSTALLED 
FWD SERVICE SLIDE IS OUT OF RETAINER 44970 REINSTALLED 
L-1 DOOR SLIDE DROPPED OUT OF CONTAINER 
AFT SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 
AFT ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK 
FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE COMING OUT OF CASESECURED SLIDE & COVER 

FWD ENTRY SLIDE CAME OUT OF PACK 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE OUT OF PACK AND ON THE FLOINSTALLED RIH EMERGENCY DOOR SLIDE COVE PER MM 

RESCURED SLIDEIREPACKED PER MIM 

REINSTALLED SLIDE PACK ON DOOR PER MM 
RESTOWED UH REAR EMERGENCY EXIT SLIDE, NO OTHER 
RESTOW AFT ENTRY DOOR SLIDE RT SIDE, 

DEFECT 
SECURED CLIP A 

R-1 DOOR (FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF CASEREINSTALLED FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE PER M/M 
REPACKED FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE AND SECURED 

L2 DOOR SLIDE FELL OFF 
AFT SERVICE DOOR SLIDE OUT OF PACK 

REPACKED SLIDE PER M/M 25-61 
RE-INSTALLED EMERGENCY SLIDE IN CONTAINER l / A M  MM'SOK FOR 

FWD SER DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD SVC DOOR SLIDE OUT OF BRACKET 

FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF PACK 
LT ENTRY DOOR SLIDE CAME PAR30 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE DISLODGED FROM SE REINSTALLED 
FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAKPE SLIDE NEEDS TO BE REPA(R 8 R WITH SERVICEABLE SLIDE 
FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT OF COVER REINSTALLED SLIDE IN COVER AS REQD IAW M\M 
FWD SERVICE SLIDE PACK FELL OUT OF COVER 
AFT SERVICE DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF COVER 

409880AREINSTALLED 
REPOSITIONED EMERGENCY SLIDE PER MIM 

RESECURED GALLEY DOOR SLIDE ( M D )  A/C OK FOR SERVICE 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER R-R FWD ENTRY DOOR EMERGENCY ESCAPE SLIDE PER MM PN D3 

HE WAY OUT OF ITINSTALLED & SECURED SLIDE PACK PER MIM 

PIN OFF D31591-478 SI 
% 

257699A REINSTALLED 
293263AREINSTALLED 

L-1 SLIDE CAME OUT OF PACK 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 

REINSTALLED L1 PACK SLIDE PER M/M 25-61-35 
DID NOT DWE-SET FWD SERVICE DOOR EMERGENCY EVACUATION SLIDE PER M 

L-1 DOOR SLIDE DROPPED OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FALLING OUT OF BUSSEL 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF RETAINER 
FWD ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE 

REINSTALLED SLIDE OPS CK OK 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED FWD GALLEY DOOR EVAC SLIDE PER MM 
REINSTALLED SLIDE COVER 

ON CLOSING FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF ENCRE-PACKED SLIDE IN ENCLOSURE PER MM 
FWD ENTRY DOOR ECSCAPE SLIDE FELL OUT OF ITS CONTRE-INSTALLED L1 EVAC E-SLIDE BACK ON DOOR HOUSING IIAMI MM 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE PARTIALY FEL OUT RESECURED FWD ENTRY ESCAPE SLIDE IN DOOR OK TO CONTINU 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK RESTORED DOOR SLIDE IN THE CONTAINER DOOR OPS CHECK 0 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE PARTIALLY FELL OUT INSPECT AND INSTALLED SLIDE IN ITS HOLDER PER MIM 25-61-35-2 
FIA LEFT AFT SERV DOOR SLIDE HOOKED UP CAME OUT CREMOVED CONTAINER, REPACKED SLIDE, SECURED LATCH PERSW M 
ESCAPE SLIDE FWD ENTRY DOOR FELL OUT OF BOX 

FWD ENTRYDOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF DOOR PACK 

EMERGENCY EXIT SLIDE ON MAIN ENTRY DOOR CAME LOOSECURED EMERGENCY EXIT SLIDE FWD ENTRY DOOR PER MM 
L1 DOOR SLIDE COMING OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE CAME UNSTOWED 

13OlRElNSTALLED 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM THE PACK REPACKED SLIDE- OK FOR SERVICE 

RESTORED SLIDE IN DOOR PACK ON FOWARD PASSENGER DOOR 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE OUT OF PACK IN JETWAY INSTALLED SLIDE PER MM 25-61-35-2 PG 202 

REINSTALLED SLIDE PAC IAW MM 
RESECURED 

T - T  
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P 

609 I 609 
610 
612 
614 
615 
620 
626 

627 
635 
648 
657 
658 
662 
663 
667 

I667  
674 
680 
683 

BO1 
HOU 
SJC 
CLE 
SLC 
HOU 
SEA 
SJC 
TUS 
ELP 
SEA 
BO1 
BWI 
ABQ 
SAN 
STL 
ELP 
STL 
OAK 
ONT 
BO1 
SEA 
LAS 
SLC 
AMA 
ABQ 

135 $%A 
-c 

504 1 504 
508 
514 
515 
519 

I 5 1 9  
520 
52 1 
523 
503 

FLL 
SMF 
SAN 
SJC 
LAX 
MCI 
STL 
OAK 
ELP 
OAK 
SNA 

3/19/1999 L1 
11/4/1998 L l  
5/31/1998 L1 

11/20/1999 R1 
12/3/1998 L1 
5/28/1998 R I  
6/29/1999 R2 
2/28/1999 L1 
9/17/1998 L1 
2/20/1998 L l  

1 1 /20/1999 L2 
7/1/1998 L1 

2/24/2000 L1 
6/4/1998 R1 
4/2/1999 R1 
4/1/1999 R1 

1/11/2000 L1 
11/19/1999 L1 
3/15/1998 R2 

12/20/1999 L1 
2/18/1999 L1 
2/26/1999 L1 
2/19/2000 L1 
2/19/2000 L1 
7/10/1998 L1 
1/18/1999 L1 

5/1/1998 L1 
7/21/1999 L1 

7/8/1999 L1 
6/11/1999 R1 

10/31/1999 L1 
4/10/1999 R1 

2/1/2000 R1 
1/30/1999 R1 
6/16/1999 R1 
9/11/1998 L1 
2/26/1999 L1 

FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF HOLDER 
L-1 SLIDE PARTIALLY FELLL OUT OF CONTAINER 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE CAME LOOSE 
DURING PROVISIONING FWD GALLEY SLIDE CAME OUT OFREPOSITIONED THE F ESCAPE SLIDE PER MM 
CREW REPORTED AFT GALLEY SERVICE DOOR SLIDE WAS STOWED SLIDE BACK IN BUSTLE PER AMM 25-61-35 
FWD ENTRY DOOR EMERGENCY ESCAPE SLIDE WAS PARTRESTOWED FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE, OPS CKS GOOD, OK FOR SVC 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OF 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUh?kASE 358401A 
L-2 DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF CONTAINER 

FWD ENTRY DOOR EVAC SLIDE CAME LOOSE 
FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE NEEDS REPACKED FELL OUT CREINSTALLED FWD SERVICE DOOR EMERGENCY SLIDE PER 

FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OFFF 

FWD ENT DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF HOLDER 
AFT SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CONTAINER 2902 REINSTALLED 
L-1 DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF THE CONTAINER 
DURING ROUTINE OPERATION OF THE FWD ENTRY DOOR, RESECURED FORWARD LEFT EMERGENCY ESCAPE SLIDE AS PERM M 
FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE OUT OF POSITION IN CONTAINERSTOWED LOOSE EXCESS APRON OPN CHK NRML OK FOR 
FORWARD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF CASE (LATE CREINSTALLED FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE PER M M 

FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT 
FWD ENTRY SLIDE INADVERTANTLY BECAME AJAR FROM ITNSTALLED SLIDE IN FWD ENTRY DOOR PER MM 

REINSTALLED ESCAPE SLIDE IN CONTAINER ON FORWARD 
REPACKED FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE AND 
REINSTALLED FWD ENTRY SLIDE INTO HARD CASE CKS OK 
REPOSITIONED FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE PRESS GUAGE 
REINSTALLED FWD ENTRY SLIDE 

ENTRY D 
REINSTALLED ON 

CKS OK 

LATCH CABLE 

IAW 25-61-35 REINSTALLED FWD ENTRY SLIDE INTO SHROUD 
REINSTALLED 
REINSTALLED SLIDE ON 2L ENTRY DOOR AS PER MIM 

REINSTALLED SLIDE PER MIM 
SLIDE OUT OF CONTAINER FWD ENRTY DOOR REINSTALLED SLIDE PACK PER M M 21-61-35 

AMM 2 
FWD SERVICE DOOR ESCAPE SLIDE FELL OFF DOOR REINSTALLED SLIDE IN CONTAINER IAW 25-61-35-2 B MIM 

REPACKED R1 EMER SLIDE PACK, OK TO CONTINUE 

REPACKED FWD SLIDE PER MIM 

INSTALLED SLIDE INTO COVER PER M/M 

FWD ENT DOOR SLIDE WAS OUT OF HOUSING RESECURED EMERGENCY ESCAPE SLIDE L-1 DOOR 

svc 

FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE NOT SECURED SECURED FRONT SLIDE ON DOOR- 
REPACKED 8 INSTALLED SLIDE 

76 - L1,6 - L2,43- R1, 10 - R2 

WHEN DOOR WAS SHUT, FWD ENTRY SLIDE CAME OFF COWEINSTALLED SLIDE INTO DOOR CASE 
DURING FLIGHT REINSTALLED L l  DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF HO 

L1 DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM COMP RTMENT 
RISLIDE FELL FROM ITS CONTAINER WHEN PROV SHUT DCREINSTALLED 
L1 DOOR FELL FROM OUT OF CONTAINER R El NSTALLE D 
DOOR SLID FROM CONTAINER ON PREFLIGHT REPACKED 
WHEN OPENING DOOR FWD SERV SLIDE FELL FROM CONTREINSTALLED 
R l  DOOR SLIDE FELL FROM CONTAINER R El NSTALLE D 
DURING DOOR OPENING FWD SERV SLIDE FELL OFF REINSTALLED 
L1 DOOR FELL FROM OUT OF CONTAINER R El NSTALLED 

F REPACKED SLIDE PER SLIDE PER MM 25-61-35-2 

FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF COMPT. INSPECTED AND SECURED SLIDE ASSY IAW MM 25-61-35-2 PG 203-21 
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504 
506 

i 507 
I507 

508 
519 
519 
520 
522 
527 [ 527 
527 

BUR 
SJC 
SJC 
ABQ 
RNO 
OAK 
SJC 
SMF 
BO1 
PVD 
SJC 
SDF 

3/30/1999 L2 
12/30/1999 R2 

6/5/1998 L1 
7/24/1999 R1 

9/7/1999 R2 
7/6/1998 L1 

5/10/1999 R1 
2/22/1999 L2 

11/21/1998 R I  
4/12/1998 Ll 
3/19/1999 L1 
1/13/1998 R1 

AFT SLIDE CAME LOOSE FROM DOOR7 
AFT GALLEY SLIDE CAME OUT OF PACK. 
FWD ENT DOOR SLIDE FELL OFF 
EVAC.SLIDE FELL OFF R1 DOOR 
AFT GALLEY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF THE CASE 
L1 DOOR SLIDE FALLEN. 

INSPECT AND INSTALLED AFT ENTRY DOOR SLIDE IN ITS HOLDER PE 
REINSTALLED RT AFT SERVICE DOOR EMERGENCY SLIDE IAW MM. 
REINSTALLED 
RESTOWED FWD R/H ESCAPE SLIDE OKD FOR SERVICE 
REINSTALLED SLIDE INTO DOOR CASE 
INSTALLED SLIDE OK PER MM 

FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT OF PACK. 
L 2 DOOR SLIDE FELL OFF DOOR 
R l  (FWD GALLEY DOOR) ESCAPE SLIDE FOUND IN JEWAY REPACKED SLIDE PER SLIDE PER MM 25-61-35-2 

RESEUCRED FWD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE -ALL CK IN 
SECURED SLIDE ONTO DOOR - OK TO CONT 

ACCORDANC 

I. FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT 2. ON WALK AROUNDREMOVED SLIDE HOUSING, INSTALLED SLIDE IN HOUSING 8 REINST 
L1 DOOR FELL FROM OUT OF CONTAINER CKS OK 
FWD GALLEY DOOR SLIDE CAME OUT OF CONTAINER 407SEINSTALLED 

REINSTALLED FORWARD ENTRY SLIDE INTO HARD CASE 

TOT 23 10-  L l ,  2 - L2,9- R1,2- R2 

' 714 MSY 3/17/2000 L2 L2 SLIDE CAME OUT OF BRACKET REINSTALLED 
I 732 MCI 3/19/2000 L1 FWD ENTRY DOOR FELL FROM CASE REINSTALLED 

739 BNA 3/17/2000 R1 FWD SERV DOOR FELL FROM CONTAINER REINSTALLED 
742 FLL 8/11/1999 L1 FWD ENTRY SLIDE DROPPED FROM ITS COVER REINSTALLED 
724 HRL 4/18/1999 L1 SLIDE SLID OUT OF L-1 DOOR. REPOSITIONED SLIDE AND RELOCKED SHELL PER MIM. 
730 BWI 9/24/1999 R1 FORWARD SERVICE DOOR SLIDE FELL OUT DURING OP ENRBR'D FWD SVC SLIDE PER MIM SECURED. PN OFFlON 6355 
740 SAN 12/12/1998 L1 SLIDE FELL OFF FWD ENT DOOR READJUSTED FWD ENTRY DOOR SLIDE PER 25-66-01-4 

TOT - 7 4-L1, 1 - L 2 , 2 - R l , O - R 2  T 7  

-7J 7 
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